Last Trip Times on December 24

Route / Direction

A1 - Eastbound
A2 - Eastbound
A1 - Westbound
A2 - Westbound
B - Northbound
B - Southbound
B - Southbound
C1 - Eastbound
C2 - Eastbound
C1 - Westbound
C2 - Westbound
D1 - Eastbound
D2 - Eastbound
D1 - Westbound
D2 - Westbound
E - Eastbound

E - Westbound
F - Eastbound

F - Westbound
G - Eastbound
G - Westbound
H - Eastbound
H - Westbound
J - Eastbound

J - Westbound
L - Northbound
L - Southbound
O - Northbound
O - Southbound
O - Southbound
P - Loop

R1 - Eastbound
R2 - Eastbound
R1 - Westbound
R2 - Westbound
S - Loop

W - Loop

80 - Westbound

(608) 266-4466

Departure Point

Junction Station to Sun Prairie
Junction Station to American Center
Sun Prairie Park & Ride

Hanson & Metro Garage

Cahill & Caddis

Troy & Forster to Fitchburg-Caddis
Troy & Forster to Kennedy

Highland & Observatory to Sprecher
Highland & Observatory to Buckeye
New Sprecher & Cottage Grove

E Buckeye & Kings Mill

Junction Park & Ride to Sprecher
Epic Systems Campus to Airport
New Sprecher & Cottage Grove to Junction
Dane County Airport to West End at Wildcat Way
Maple Grove & McKee

Mifflin & Pinckney

Junction Station

Square Westbound Station

Hughes & S. Park

Independence & East Washington
Westfield & Mineral Point

Hughes & S. Park

Westfield & Mineral Point

Brooks & Johnson

Meinders & Crested Owl

Wheeler & Comanche Way

Hughes & S. Park

Brooks & Johnson a Hughes & Park
Brooks & Johnson to Erin
Independence & East Washington
Junction Park & Ride

South Ridge & Hwy Q

Mifflin & Pinckney to Junction

Mifflin & Pinckney to South Ridge
Cremer & O'Keeffe

Cremer & O'Keeffe

Langdon & Memorial Union

mymetrobus@cityofmadison.com

6:56 p.m.
7:11 p.m.
6:28 p.m.
6:44 p.m.
7:11 p.m.
6:24 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
6:21 p.m.
6:36 p.m.
6:04 p.m.
5:46 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:17 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:06 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:26 p.m.
6:17 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:35 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:48 p.m.
6:35 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:40 p.m.
6:07 p.m.
6:07 p.m.
6:21 p.m.
5:50 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
5:43 p.m.
6:14 p.m.
5:37 p.m.
6:07 p.m.
5:25 p.m.
5:50 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

@ metro transit
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