## **Last Trip Times on December 24**

Route / Direction	Departure Point	Time
A1 - Eastbound	Junction Station to Sun Prairie	6:56 p.m.
A2 - Eastbound	Junction Station to American Center	7:11 p.m.
A1 - Westbound	Sun Prairie Park & Ride	6:28 p.m.
A2 - Westbound	Hanson & Metro Garage	6:44 p.m.
B - Northbound	Cahill & Caddis	7:11 p.m.
B - Southbound	Troy & Forster to Fitchburg-Caddis	6:24 p.m.
B - Southbound	Troy & Forster to Kennedy	8:00 p.m.
C1 - Eastbound	Highland & Observatory to Sprecher	6:21 p.m.
C2 - Eastbound	Highland & Observatory to Buckeye	6:36 p.m.
C1 - Westbound	New Sprecher & Cottage Grove	6:04 p.m.
C2 - Westbound	E Buckeye & Kings Mill	5:46 p.m.
D1 - Eastbound	Junction Park & Ride to Sprecher	6:10 p.m.
D2 - Eastbound	Epic Systems Campus to Airport	6:17 p.m.
D1 - Westbound	New Sprecher & Cottage Grove to Junction	5:45 p.m.
D2 - Westbound	Dane County Airport to West End at Wildcat Way	6:06 p.m.
E - Eastbound	Maple Grove & McKee	6:20 p.m.
E - Westbound	Mifflin & Pinckney	6:26 p.m.
F - Eastbound	Junction Station	6:17 p.m.
F - Westbound	Square Westbound Station	6:20 p.m.
G - Eastbound	Hughes & S. Park	6:35 p.m.
G - Westbound	Independence & East Washington	6:30 p.m.
H - Eastbound	Westfield & Mineral Point	6:48 p.m.
H - Westbound	Hughes & S. Park	6:35 p.m.
J - Eastbound	Westfield & Mineral Point	6:20 p.m.
J - Westbound	Brooks & Johnson	6:40 p.m.
L - Northbound	Meinders & Crested Owl	6:07 p.m.
L - Southbound	Wheeler & Comanche Way	6:07 p.m.
O - Northbound	Hughes & S. Park	6:21 p.m.
O - Southbound	Brooks & Johnson a Hughes & Park	5:50 p.m.
O - Southbound	Brooks & Johnson to Erin	6:05 p.m.
P - Loop	Independence & East Washington	7:05 p.m.
R1 - Eastbound	Junction Park & Ride	5:43 p.m.
R2 - Eastbound	South Ridge & Hwy Q	6:14 p.m.
R1 - Westbound	Mifflin & Pinckney to Junction	5:37 p.m.
R2 - Westbound	Mifflin & Pinckney to South Ridge	6:07 p.m.
S - Loop	Cremer & O'Keeffe	5:25 p.m.
W - Loop	Cremer & O'Keeffe	5:50 p.m.
80 - Westbound	Langdon & Memorial Union	7:00 p.m.